Memo. No. KMC / Pharma/ /2025

Dated: - 31/10/2025

Department of Pharmacology

Katihar Medical College, Katihar
TEACHING SCHEDULE OF 2™ PROFESSIONAL MBBS COURSE (36" Batch) for the month of November, 2025

Lecture Time - 12:00 Noon — 01:00 PM (Monday), 08:30 — 09:30 AM (Friday), 11:00 AM —12:00 Noon (Saturday)

29/11/25 (Sat) Dr.

SI.No. Date & Day Name of Teacher Topics & Suggested Teaching Learning Method
01 | 01/11/25 (Sat) Dr. Navneet Kumar PH1.60(L)- Pharmacogenomics and Pharmacoeconomics
02 | 03/11/25 (Mon) | Dr. Md. Nadeem Arshad PH1.1(2)(L)- Principle of Pharmacology & Pharmacotherapeutics
03 | 07/11/25 (Fri) Dr. Mohammad S. Alam PH1.5(1)(SGT)- Principle of Pharmacodynamics
04 | 08/11/25 (Sat) Dr. Syeeda Mariam Karim PH1.63- Drug Regulation
05 | 10/11/25 (Mon) | Dr. Md. Nadeem Arshad PH1.4(1) (SGT)- Describe Pharmacokinetic i
06 | 14/11/25 (Fri) Dr. Mohammad S. Alam PH1.5(2)(SGT)- Principle of Pharmacodynamics
07 | 15/11/25 (Sat) Dr. Navneet Kumar PH1.2- Describe EBM and Therapeutic drug monitoring
08 | 17/11/2S (Mon) | Dr. Md. Nadeem Arshad PH1.4(2) (SGT)- Describe Pharmacokinetic: Absorption, Distribution
09 | 21/11/25 (Fri) Dr. Mohammad S. Alam PH1.5(3)(SGT)- Pharmacodynamics: Mechanism of drug action
10 | 22/11/25 (Sat) Dr. Syeeda Mariam Karim PH1.62- Antiseptic & disinfectant
11 | 24/11/25 (Mon) | Dr. Md. Nadeem Arshad PH1.4(2) (SGT)- Pharmacokinetics: Metabolism and Excretion
12 | 28/11/25 (Fri) Dr. Mohammad S. Alam PH1.5(4)- Pharmacodynamics: Mechanism of drug action
13 Navneet Kumar PH1.64- Describe drug development, Phases of clinical trials and GCP
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Memo. No. KMC / Pharma/ /2025

Dated: - 31/10/2025

Department of Pharrﬁacology
Katihar Medical College, Katihar
Practical Teaching Schedule of 2" professional MBBS Course (36" Batch) for the month of November, 2025

Time- 2:00 —5:00 PM

Sl. No. Date & Day Group Name of Teacher Topics & Suggested Teaching Learning Method
o1 03/11/25 (Mon) o
02 04/11/25 (Tue) A | Dr. Shazia Ahmad PH1.9(1)(DOAP) - Nomenclature of Drugs
03 05/11/25 (Wed) c
04 | 06/11/25 (Thu) )
05 07/11/25 (Fri) A Dr. Abu Hammad PH1.9(2)(DOAP) - Nomenclature of Drugs
06 08/11/25 (Sat) C
07 10/11/25 (Mon) Y
08 11/11/25 (Tue) A N Dr. Shraddha Jha PH2.2 (1)(SGD) - Prepare ORS & explain its use
09 12/11/25 (Wed) S B -
10 13/11/25 (Thu) A
11 14/11/25 (Fri) _A___ Dr. Md. Shahid Akthar PH2.2 (2)(SGD) - Prepare ORS & explain its use
12 15/11/25 (Sat) c | r
13 17/11/25 (Mon) o
14 18/11/25 (Tue) A Dr. Shazia Ahmad PH2.4 — Dosage calculation
== l‘_f:__jg%/ll/ZS (Wed) Al - »
16 20/11/25 (Thu) 6
| 17 | 21/11/25 (Fri) A Dr. Krishna Ashish PH2. 4 —Dosage-eatettation MOD G’E ﬁ)ﬂ/jw/faﬂ-_«)
18 | 22/11/25 (Sat) c | / part A MWF
;g ;:;iﬁz g_/fg;) %\ DrShiaddhahs PH3.1(.DC')AP session)- }Nrite correct, complete and legible generic
1 26/11/25 (Wed) C prescription for Typhoid
;; gﬁiﬁi ;,Z:;J) 2 DE: bt Harirad PH3.1(lDQAP session)- Write correct, complete and legible generic
e 29/11/25 (Sat) c prescription for UTI

Note: All Tutors and PGTs must be present in the practical classes positively to take viva-voce of students.
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